
EPA Representatives to the Region 5 Tribal Operations Committee 
As of 2/22/17 

Robert (Bob) Kaplan, R5TOC Co-Chair 
Acting Regional Administrator (R-19J) 
312-886-3000 
kaplan.robert@epa.gov  
 

Cheryl Newton 
Acting Deputy Regional Administrator (R-19J) 
312-353-6730 
newton.cheryl@epa.gov  
 

Amy Sanders 
Acting Assistant Regional Administrator 
Resources Management Division (M-9J) 
312-353-9196 
sanders.amy@epa.gov 
 

T. Leverett (Rett) Nelson 
Regional Counsel 
Office of Regional Counsel (C-14J) 
312-866-6666 
nelson.leverett@epa.gov 
 

Edward Nam 
Director 
Air and Radiation Division (A-18J)  
312-353-2192 
nam.ed@epa.gov 
 

Christopher Korleski 
Director  
Water Division (W-15J) 
312-353-8320 
korleski.christopher@epa.gov 
 

Ignacio Arrázola 
Acting Director  
Land and Chemical Division (C-14J) 
312-886-7152 
arrazola.ignacio@epa.gov 
 

Margaret Guerriero 
Acting Director 
Superfund Division (L-8J) 
312-886-0399 
guerriero.margaret@epa.gov 
 

Anthony Greenwater 
Director 
Tribal and International Affairs Office  
(R-19J) 
312-353-8640 
greenwater.anthony@epa.gov 
 

Jeff Kelley 
Director 
Office of Public Affairs (P-19J) 
312-353-1159 
kelley.jeff@epa.gov 
 

Tinka Hyde 
Director 
Great Lakes National Program Office  
(G-17J) 
312-886-9296 
hyde.tinka@epa.gov 
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